E10-12Z Gresn V4 13,5 Lg. E10-7

EYD-21 Aad 12 - g" Lg E1p-24

6Lt

ANVAWOD d01DVYL NOLAY]

! [ ES0-A_ COrgnge 11 S 0 g Fi0=7
: L . E10:24_ RED 1017 Lg. Eiof
£10-21 42 Yeliow 21 Lg £10-20 Poat § === - 'RED 8 18 3
14 Grean E40-37 1224 Ero-iz ‘ (— c—y— . E10s20  RED .10_1'.4.2 Lg. E10-
?,B Oh""'--—._ _i .
- o E10-12_ BLACK14_ 18.5 Lg_En1 :
9,10 ! :
11 \ o7 { . : m
12 Red J I 7 X Il
E10-23 75.25 ——e|e" | : BATTERY : m
l Eia-20 fa"Faut 7 ( @@L i _F1DB_ PURPLE 14 185 Le leni=s_ / /GRounD L
Y14 Green 1032 15 E10m2 ( {. lalal ./ E10-8 Brown 14.5 Lo £10-7 16 : b
0o / : =)
Gresn Or . r@ @ 11 - )
| s inl ] . >
? LaTee ~ L B
& e oo STARTER Pl o
~ : [ [ ol
. ¥ ! ! ~
g .
5 RN | | 18 L
& Rk E10-8 YELLOW 14 377 Ef1-15 / =
Hagt O L et e e I Sl AV 3 . b 1 !
siar z i ; _7_._._._._.£'P—_2°. ~TED 8 30" fr Fuze FUZE _J
@ zf ! | ' HOLDER| 107 E1o-24
& W i \\ EV0-8, WHITE 14 42 Lg gip-3s
o Pl o E108 WHITE 14 421 B Bib-3z
o~ .
W & ! L E10-20  RED 10 41 Lg, Efo-zz
o | T e e L T =, [tﬂ
g oA Wi TR
HEE 2 ON & OfF
ol N RED SOLENOI ™
G
. = !
: Bl'ock Groung
56" Long SF Long A - ALTERNATO!
(e v ‘~ SRS
Lg. E10-22
EMERGENGY EMERGENQY EMERGENOY e E z
SHUT OFF] SHUT OF SHUT OFH '
Right 5: de Back Center Lelt Side
LMCO11A

s1ied



Oe-v

ANVIWQOD HOLDVHEL NOIAV]

WEAT / 51aa1

Ligoia

POVER

STROEE

5

RUN / KILL

co
@1 @
@22
@3
@2¢@
5@
@@
D7

@s0
o0

u
£+
&
T
Lo
i
Creen Gr.
Doubl e ¥ rolUse Blaock on Ground
E10~7 & E10412
= = £
z £
s |2 o
gia gla s
£ L N
£I1 2|2 aE
] w w
EMERGENQY EMERGENQY EMERGEN(
SHUT O SHUT OFF| SHUT COFF
Right Side Boch Cepter Lelt Side
front Side

®_

NOT. USED =)

'E!...@

psnupuod - N31SAS TvIIHLI313

p U01193S




Paris

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

ITEM INOTES | PART NUMBER OTY | DESCRIPTION
Electrical System
i 5B8077 1 | Ol Gauge
2 588057 1 | Fuel Gauge
3 5BB0O74 1 | Amp. Gauge
4 588028 1 | Hour Meier
5 587051 1 | Temp. Gauge
6 588095 1 { Switch, Main
7 587113 1 | Instatlation
8 587064 1 | Terminal Box
2] G24-8327 4 | Bolt, 8-32 x 1 FHCS
10 588145 8 | Nut, §-32
11 587109 1 [ Battery
12 588144 2 | Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 HHCS
13 500012 2 | Nut, 3/8-18
14 500056 2 | Lockwasher, 3/8
15 587081 1 | Battery Top
16 7308 1 | Battery Cabie, Neg.
17 7305 1 | Battery Cable, Pos.
i8 588164 1 [ Fuse, 50 amp

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY

4-21



	Electrical System.pdf
	Electrical System-2.pdf
	Electrical System-3.pdf

